acceptable of terms and conditions of 

tender document, etc.

vn.

Tender Document

3. Other Tender Information :

Tender Value 
approx.Contract PeriodTender Fees E.M.D.

Rs.3,500/- 
Non Refundable

10,00,000/-Rs. 15,000/- One Year

4. Tender Fee :

Tender fee of Rs. 3,500/- (Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred 

only) is payable by the tenderer, which is non- refundable.

4.1

Tender fee is payable by demand draft drawn on any Nationalized 

or scheduled Bank in the favour of “Registrar, High Court of Bombay at 

Nagpur”.

4.2

The demand draft shall be annexed with tender form, in technical4.3

envelope/cover.

5. Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) :

The successful tenderer has to deposit E.M.D. of Rs. 15,000/- 

(Rupees Fifteen Thousand) within 7 days or such earlier period as may be 

directed, from issuance of work order.

5.1

The amount of E.M.D. shall be kept in fixed deposit for the period 

of contract in the Nationalized Bank.

5.2

The amount of E.M.D. along with accrued interest if any will be

[...]

In case of breach of contract, the amount of E.M.D. or such portion 

as determined by the Registrar (Administration), shall be forfeited/adjusted 

against the loss arising out of such breach.

5.4

of it,

The interested tenderers are required to submit tender fees of 

Rs. 3,500/- (Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred only) (Non Refundable) 

and Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) of Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand 

Only) by demand draft of any Nationalized Bank in favour of the Registrar, 

High Court of Bombay at Nagpur. The HMD shall be returned to the 

unsuccessful tenderers after completion of tender process by obtaining their 

signatures and to the successful tenderer after the completion of